
 

 
     MIESIĄC 
 

 
DZIEŃ MIESIĄCA 

 
GRUPY 

 
GODZINY 

PAŹDZIERNIK 16,23,30 

 

GR. IV 

GR. III 

GR. II 

GR. I 

 

09:30-10:00 

10:00-10:30 

10:30-11:00 

11:00-11:30 

LISTOPAD 6,13,20,27 

 

GR. IV 

GR. III 

GR. II 

GR. I 

 

09:30-10:00 

10:00-10:30 

10:30-11:00 

11:00-11:30 

GRUDZIEŃ 4,11,18 

 

GR. IV 

GR. III 

GR. II 

GR. I 

 

09:30-10:00 

10:00-10:30 

10:30-11:00 

11:00-11:30 

 

 
 


